
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joel O'halleron - (167141) - York City Baths Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:16.20 781 F 21/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:17.42 761 H 21/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:17.82 754 H 27/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:17.96 752 F 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:18.40 745 F 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:18.49 743 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:18.88 737 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:19.05 734 F 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:19.86 722 F 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:20.45 713 F 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:20.65 710 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:20.77 708 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:20.78 708 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:20.91 706 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:21.00 704 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:21.19 701 F 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield  1

2:21.21 701 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1

2:21.25 701 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:21.34 699 H 15/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:21.51 697 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:21.53 696 F 28/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:21.55 696 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:21.70 694 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:21.79 693 F 02/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:21.84 692 F 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:21.91 691 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:22.23 686 H 01/03/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1
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2:22.23 686 H 01/03/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:22.33 685 F 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:22.43 683 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:22.48 683 H 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:22.57 681 C 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:22.60 681 C 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:22.62 681 S 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:22.70 679 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:22.77 678 F 21/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

2:22.79 678 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:23.19 672 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:23.20 672 F 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:23.30 671 F 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:23.34 670 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:23.54 668 H 19/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:23.68 666 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:23.72 665 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:23.74 665 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:23.81 664 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:23.95 662 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

2:24.09 660 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:24.30 657 H 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:24.30 657 F 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

2:24.31 657 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:24.43 655 F 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:24.43 655 H 22/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:24.58 653 H 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield  1

2:24.64 652 F 22/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:24.77 651 F 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:24.84 650 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:25.02 647 S 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:25.24 644 F 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:25.41 642 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:26.06 634 F 04/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:26.25 631 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:26.25 631 H 20/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

2:26.34 630 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:26.44 629 F 02/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:26.92 622 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:27.09 620 H 30/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Derwentside 1

2:27.82 611 H 28/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:27.96 609 F 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:28.21 606 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:28.22 606 H 02/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:28.37 604 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Derwentside 1

2:28.41 604 F 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:28.42 604 H 02/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:28.79 599 S 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:28.92 598 F 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Derwentside 1

2:29.46 591 H 04/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:29.69 589 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:30.00 585 H 20/01/13 City of Liverpool SC L1 Winter Open Meet Liverpool Derwentside 1

2:30.26 582 H 09/05/12 Sainsbury UK School Games 2012 London Derwentside 1

2:30.38 580 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Derwentside 1
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2:30.64 577 F 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:30.69 577 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Derwentside 1

2:30.92 574 H 05/05/12 North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:31.38 569 F 04/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:33.26 548 H 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:33.37 547 F 05/05/12 North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:34.60 534 H 04/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:35.90 521 H 28/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:37.44 506 F 28/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:39.73 484 F 19/02/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:41.03 473 H 30/04/11 BG North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:42.79 457 H 19/02/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:43.79 449 H 17/07/10 Sunderland Non National Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 3

2:46.13 430 H 16/10/10 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Derwentside 1

2:50.67 397 H 20/02/10 Northumberland & Durham Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:53.02 381 H 10/10/09 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Derwentside 1

2:54.19 373 H 08/05/10 Sports Aid Open Meet Leeds Derwentside 1

2:54.61 371 H 21/06/09 North East Region BAGCATS Leeds Derwentside 1

3:09.10 292 H 15/06/08 North East Bagcat Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

3:09.10 292 F 15/06/08 North East Bagcat Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:22.77 678 F 21/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

2:26.25 631 H 20/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

2:21.79 693 F 02/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:28.22 606 H 02/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:22.79 678 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:22.33 685 F 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:20.78 708 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:24.30 657 F 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

2:23.95 662 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

2:23.81 664 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:23.72 665 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:23.54 668 H 19/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:21.91 691 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:21.84 692 F 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:24.31 657 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:22.48 683 H 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:18.40 745 F 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:21.55 696 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:17.82 754 H 27/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:19.86 722 F 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:20.65 710 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:20.45 713 F 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:26.34 630 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:17.96 752 F 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:18.49 743 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:22.57 681 C 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:21.51 697 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:16.20 781 F 21/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:17.42 761 H 21/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:21.00 704 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Derwentside 1
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2:22.60 681 C 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:23.68 666 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:20.91 706 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:21.25 701 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:19.05 734 F 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:20.77 708 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:21.21 701 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1

2:22.70 679 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:24.84 650 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:21.34 699 H 15/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:21.53 696 F 28/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:27.82 611 H 28/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:21.19 701 F 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield  1

2:24.58 653 H 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield  1

2:22.43 683 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:18.88 737 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:21.70 694 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:23.74 665 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:25.24 644 F 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:24.30 657 H 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:23.19 672 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:23.30 671 F 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:25.41 642 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:22.23 686 H 01/03/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:26.92 622 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:23.20 672 F 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:22.62 681 S 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:24.09 660 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:28.92 598 F 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Derwentside 1

2:28.37 604 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Derwentside 1

2:28.41 604 F 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:28.21 606 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:24.77 651 F 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:23.34 670 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:24.64 652 F 22/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:24.43 655 H 22/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:24.43 655 F 04/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:25.02 647 S 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:26.25 631 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:27.09 620 H 30/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Derwentside 1

2:26.06 634 F 04/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:29.46 591 H 04/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:26.44 629 F 02/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:28.42 604 H 02/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:27.96 609 F 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:30.38 580 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:30.00 585 H 20/01/13 City of Liverpool SC L1 Winter Open Meet Liverpool Derwentside 1

2:28.79 599 S 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:29.69 589 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:30.69 577 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Derwentside 1

2:30.26 582 H 09/05/12 Sainsbury UK School Games 2012 London Derwentside 1

2:33.37 547 F 05/05/12 North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:30.92 574 H 05/05/12 North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:30.64 577 F 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1
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2:30.64 577 F 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:33.26 548 H 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:31.38 569 F 04/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:34.60 534 H 04/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:37.44 506 F 28/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:35.90 521 H 28/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:41.03 473 H 30/04/11 BG North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:39.73 484 F 19/02/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:42.79 457 H 19/02/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:46.13 430 H 16/10/10 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Derwentside 1

2:43.79 449 H 17/07/10 Sunderland Non National Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 3

2:54.19 373 H 08/05/10 Sports Aid Open Meet Leeds Derwentside 1

2:50.67 397 H 20/02/10 Northumberland & Durham Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:53.02 381 H 10/10/09 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Derwentside 1

2:54.61 371 H 21/06/09 North East Region BAGCATS Leeds Derwentside 1

3:09.10 292 F 15/06/08 North East Bagcat Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

3:09.10 292 H 15/06/08 North East Bagcat Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1
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